Digital DGYB

SportNgin Mobile App



Digital DGYB - SportNgin Mobile App

e iPhone and Android
* Free to all members
e Need DYGB Account ID & Password

* Private Sites
e Account ID Association to Team

* Includes
* Rosters
* Games

* Events — Practice
 Group Messaging’ wo B -~



Roster & Coaches
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Active

Cole

Colin

Dylan

I

Emmett

Isaak

Jack
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Games & Practices — RSVP Feature
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Mon, Apr 4, 2016 Sat, Apr 30, 2016 ) Yes No Maybe Pending Not Sent
) DATE Mon, Apr 4, 2016 Mikesh PLAYERS
Practice 6:30 PM CDT . . 0 % 10:45 AM CDT
TIME  6:30 - 8:00 PM CDT . Oldh 4
Sat, Apr 9, 2016 LOCATION  Highland am @ Cole _ -

DESCRIPTION Oldham Sat, May 7, 2016 Mikesh Oldham

Practice 9:30 AM CDT @) Bucklar Sat, Apr 30, 2016, 10:45 AM CDT @ Colin _ -
10:45 AM CDT

Mon, Apr 11, 2016 2) Team RSVPs . Oldham Hillcrest East

| 0 e T
Practice 6:30 PM CDT (&) Comments Y

&) Oldham

Sat, Apr 16, 2016 6:00 PM CDT B\}A Team RSVPs @ -
@ Noonan Emmett
Practice 9:30 AM CDT Sat, May 21, 2016 @ Photos
Isaak _ -
Mon, Apr 18, 2016 . Thurston @

1:00 PM CDT DC] VidEOS
® ouen oo -
Sat, Jun 4, 2016
Sat, Apr 23, 2016 C-Q Comments
® o P e
: : 8:30 AM CDT
Practice S:20 8M COF . Zimniewicz
Mon, Apr 25, 2016 Mon, Jun 6, 2016 Invite (14)

Practice Games RSVP



Omni Messaging — Alerts via App, SMS, eMail
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New Message

To: Michael Oldham

Snack Volunteer

118

Michael

Thank you for leading the team. | was
looking to help out with coordinating the
snack assignment.

Thank yod
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New Messaae

To: All Players and Staff

Practice Location Change

161

Due the field conditions, | have reserved the
Lincoln Center gym for today's practice.
Each player needs to bring $3 to cover the
rental.

Thanks
Coach Michael




Log In > Use Team Name or Team |D
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Baseball

Teams

Instructional (6 & 7)

Related Pages

Andreatta

Ayala

Bostian
Boucher
Brown
Bucklar
v Chiarelli
Clifford

Eldridge

Kasper

Komanduri

Mikesh

Miller

Oldham
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Complete

Date.
Sat Apr 30
Sat May 7
Sat May 14
Sat May 21
Satlun4
Mon Jun &
Sat Jun 11
Wed Jun 15
Sat Jun 18
Tue Jun 21
Wed Jun 22

Sat Jun 25

st |[mow |[ s
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Opponent
Mikesh Hillcrest East
Bucklar O'Neil

@ Noonan McCullum =4
Thurston Highland

@ Zimniewicz Fairmount
Komanduri Fairmount

@ clifford Hillcrest East
Brown Hillcrest East
@ Ruta Highland
Andreatta Hillcrest East
@ Eldridge Highland

@ Bostian Highland

& printable version

Spring Season
2016

Location Status
10:45 AM COT
10:45 AM CDT
sw 6:00 PM CDT
1:00 PM COT
8:30 AM CDT
6:00 PM COT
10:45 AM COT
6:00 PM CDT

M cOT

6:00 PM COT

:00 PM CDT

8:30 AM CDT
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